
211
Hendrick Motorsports 9 787 0 0 3 255

212
TrackHouse Racing 1 682 -105 105 2 144

213
Team Penske 12 676 -111 6 0 55

214
Hendrick Motorsports 5 661 -126 15 1 83

215
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 654 -133 7 0 77

216
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 605 -182 49 1 50

217
Team Penske 22 599 -188 6 2 122

218
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 595 -192 4 1 61

219
Hendrick Motorsports 24 572 -215 23 2 133

2110
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 571 -216 1 0 00

2111
Hendrick Motorsports 48 536 -251 35 1 61

2112
TrackHouse Racing 99 526 -261 10 1 72

2113
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 514 -273 12 0 00

2114
Richard Childress Racing 8 509 -278 5 1 72

2115
23XI Racing 45 506 -281 3 1 72

2116
Team Penske 2 495 -292 11 1 61

2117
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 487 -300 8 1 72

2118
Petty GMS Motorsports 43 472 -315 15 0 00

2119
Richard Childress Racing 3 448 -339 24 0 00

2120
Front Row Motorsports 34 447 -340 1 0 00

2121
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 443 -344 4 3 122

2122
23XI Racing 23 418 -369 25 0 11

2123 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

17 408 -379 10 0 00

2124
Kaulig Racing 31 407 -380 1 0 00

2125
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 367 -420 40 0 00

2126
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 353 -434 14 0 00

2127
Wood Brothers Racing 21 333 -454 20 0 00

2128 Roush Fenway Keselowski
Racing

6 319 -468 14 0 -100
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2129
Front Row Motorsports 38 308 -479 11 0 00

2130
Kaulig Racing 16 294 -493 14 0 00

2131
Petty GMS Motorsports 42 294 -493 0 0 00

2132
Spire Motorsports 7 247 -540 47 0 00

2133
Rick Ware Racing 15 222 -565 25 0 00

2134
Spire Motorsports 77 181 -606 41 0 00

2135
Rick Ware Racing 51 166 -621 15 0 00

2136
Live Fast Motorsports 78 142 -645 24 0 00

337
TMT Racing 50 37 -750 105 0 00

538
NY Racing Team 44 24 -763 13 0 00

239
Beard Motorsports 62 23 -764 1 0 00

340
Team Hezeberg 27 19 -768 4 0 00

241 Motorsports Business
Management

55 12 -775 7 0 00

242 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -776 1 0 00
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